
t9
Last WK

7

11
Last WK

10

12
Last WK

13

13
Last WK

11

14
Last WK

2
Last WK

2

3
Last WK

9

4
Last WK

5

t5
Last WK

3

t5
Last WK

4

7
Last WK

12

Offense Defense

Fitzy's Fools Dirty Jerzy

REC2 REC3 RB1

10/30
KCK REC1

18 12 6 66

SF CHI PIT BAL

Kittle

SMRFL Team QB

MIA HOU CIN MIA ATL MIA

Waddle London Mostert

Season 3

Moore

1 50 6 24 6Experience Trades
Week 1

18

Dennis Griffin
OFF Wins Tagovailoa Fairbairn Chase
DEF Wins

108

1
Last WK

1
Pickens Edwards

36Season 1 18 30 6 18 1824 114 7 55

Tunch
OFF Wins 2 Hurts Sanders

Ilken Trades
Week

DEF Wins PHI MIA

Marcie's 
OFF Wins Burrow Butker

Merry Men Trades
Week 2

DEF Wins CIN KC PHI DEN MIN LV

Smith Sutton Hockenson Jacobs

18Season 3 18 6 36 6 18 618 66 9 73 6

Fitzy's
OFF Wins 2 Goff Koo

Fools Trades
Week

DEF Wins 2 DET ATL LV DAL DET NYG

Adams Lamb LaPorta Barkley

18Season 2 18 12 18 6 186 84 11 58

Bogasky
OFF Wins Jackson Gay

Blitzers Trades
Week

DEF Wins BAL IND SF CAR NYJ JAC

Aiyuk Thielen Lazard Etienne

52Season 12 26 6 86 84 9 63

M.e.t.h.o.d.
OFF Wins Cousins Aubrey

Men Trades
Week

DEF Wins 1 MIN DAL LAR CLE BAL LAC

Kupp Cooper Andrews Ekeler

12Season 4 8 6 6 36 612 96 11 71

SPAM
OFF Wins Stroud Bass

Bytes Trades
Week 1

3

DEF Wins HOU BUF

6

SEA NO
Aaron Allen Boswell

Barrett Trades
Week

DEF Wins 1 BUF PIT NO
8

Last WK
NYJ

Olave Lockett Hill Hall

18Season 6 6

LV GB WAS SF

Meyers Doubs McLaurin McCaffrey

78Season 18 6 12 6 6 126 84 6 58
OFF Wins

20 12 18 618 134 4 45

Jawsome
OFF Wins Love Zuerlein

Trades
Week

82 7 54

t9
Last WK

8

BUF LAR TEN

Allen Davis Nacua Henry

24

DEF Wins 1 GB NYJ BUF PHI PHI GB

Diggs Brown Goedert Jones

12Season 36 12 30 126

Rockets
OFF Wins 2 Stafford Tucker

Trades
Week

4

DEF Wins 1 LAR BAL LAC

Season 30 6 30 68 78 7 60

Dirty
OFF Wins Herbert Carlson

Jerzy Trades
Week

3 6

WAS BAL DET

Hill Dotson Flowers Gibbs

12

DEF Wins 1 LAC LV ARI MIN TB DAL

Brown Addison Evans Pollard

14Season 24 6 30 6 1818 98 2 44

Prestige
OFF Wins Lawrence McManus

Worldwide Trades
Week

1

DEF Wins JAC JAC MIA

Season 48 6 12 6 66 54 12 69 6

Fuamatu-
OFF Wins 1 Mahomes Elliott

Ma'afala Trades
Week

DEF Wins 1 KC PHI SF JAC NYG

KC GB HOU CLE

Kelce Watson Collins Ford

Season

HOU

Samuel Ridley Waller Pierce

6Season 12 12 690 8 76

24 6 6

Hoof
OFF Wins 1 Prescott Moody

Hearted Trades
Week

24 66 5 49

DEF Wins DAL SF

415 18

58

DEF Wins CHI SEA MIN SEA TB NO

Jefferson Metcalf Godwin Kamara

Season 618 8 1272 6 2012

NYJ DET

Perryphernalia
OFF Wins Fields Myers

Trades
Week

Bear Force

One
DEF Wins SEA CIN

15
Last WK

14

16
Last WK

16

ATL

Wilson St. Brown Kirk Robinson

Season 2 12

OFF Wins Smith McPherson

12 62Trades
Week 1

47 67 181818
JAC

Robinson
WAS

38
Hunt
CLE

6 30
Pacheco

Walker
SEA

JAC

37 332

RB2 D/O Week Total

36 18

315

271

270KC

24
Stevenson

NE

12
Achane

MIA

24
Mixon

CIN

6 12
Williams

DEN

14
Taylor

IND

6 8
Allgeier

ATL

12
White

TB

2
Swift

PHI

6 18
Warren

PIT

6

36
Cook

BUF

Montgomery
DET

12
Harris

PIT

6

MIA

NO

DAL

PIT

NYJ

ATL

KC

DET

BUF

DEN

PHI

BAL

SF

NE

CIN

6

12

8 32

249

246

246

242

227

210

205

202

193

55

57

43

23

35

42

52

25

2

12

Dallas Denver

14

16

6

6

12

8

2

21

38

42

8

29

24

25

269

269

268

8SMRFL RESULTS  Week#


